LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

PASSAGE GRADES N°1 UV3 T.E.C.
DU 1ER AU 3EME DAN

25.03.2018
Epreuves

Ter dan v
v (+opts) CHAPIN LOU-ANN (35, BRE) ALLIANCE JUDO RENNES
v (+20pts) DUVAL HELENE (35, BRE) JUDO AMICALE SP MEZIERE
v/ +17pts) GLO ELLYN (35, BRE) ALLIANCE JUDO RENNES
v/ (+10pts) GUYOT DELPHINE (35, BRE) DOJO DE ROMAGNE
v/ (+20pts) ROCUET MAGALIE (29, BRE) DOJO DE L IROISE

2éme dan -

v/ (+10pts) LE BLANC FLAVIE (35, BRE) J C DES MARCHES DE BRETAGNE

1er dan -
v/ (+40pts) ABALAIN MATHIS (35, BRE) JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO
v/ (+30pts) BODIN HUGUES (35, BRE) DOJO PAYS MALOUIN
v/ (+27pts) BOURSIER LLOYD (35, BRE) DOJO VITREEN
v/ (+20pts) BRETON GLENN (35, BRE) JUDO CLUB MELORIEN
v
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(+10 pts)
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(+20 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+7 pts)

CHABRU FRANCK (35, BRE)
CHAMONAL ROMAIN (35, BRE)
CIRIO NINO (35, BRE)

COLLIN MATILIN (35, BRE)
DANION TOM (35, BRE)
GABOULAUD OLIVIER (35, BRE)
HORVAIS QUENTIN (35, BRE)
IGNACE MAEL (35, BRE)
JAOUEN SIMON (35, BRE )
LATOUR MATTEO (35, BRE)
LAURIOL NICOLAS (29, BRE)
LEGENDRE ALEX (35, BRE)
NAHON TOM (35, BRE )

NIEL SEBASTIEN (35, BRE )

PERON MAXENCE (56, BRE)

2éme dan
BUGUELLOU DAVID (22, BRE)
GANDON THEODORE (35, BRE)
JOURDAN PASCAL (35, BRE)

SEILLIER GILLES (35, BRE)

3eme dan
CLAUSS PHILIPPE (35, BRE)

GUEZENNEC THOMAS (35, BRE)

PASSIONJUDO35

JUDO CLUB CANCALAIS

J C DES MARCHES DE BRETAGNE

J C DES MARCHES DE BRETAGNE

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

JUDO CLUB DE GUICHEN

JUDO CLUB DE GUICHEN

DOJO VITREEN

KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE

JUDO CLUB CHATEAUGIRON

URANAMI DOJO BREST

DOJO PAYS MALOUIN

J C DES MARCHES DE BRETAGNE

JUDO CLUB CHATEAUGIRON

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

ARGOAT JUDO CLUB

J C DES MARCHES DE BRETAGNE

DOJO DE ROMAGNE

JUDO CLUB CHATEAUGIRON

OLYMPIQUE CL CESSON

DOJO PAYS MALOUIN



